
WHEEL CHANGER

PARTS BOOK

BURCHLAND
BWXBWX



2 Material Roller

Wheel Changer - 13912

2

4

1

3

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 13783 FRAME, WHEEL MOVER 1
2 13921 ROLLER ASSY, LEFT 1
3 13922 ROLLER ASSY, RIGHT 1
4 13924 WHEEL HOLDER ASSY 1



3Material Roller

Wheel Holder Assembly - 13924

5

5

5

5

4
4

3

6

1

7

9

6

8

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 13808 UPRIGHT PIVOT 1
2 13804 WHEEL HOLDER PIVOT 1
3 13811 WHEEL HOLDER 1
4 13815 WHEEL SUPPORT 2
5 13898 LOCK HANDLE 4
6 10104 WASHER, 5/8 GR8 ZY 2
7 11122 NUT, 5/8-11 SLTL GR8 ZY 1
8 13782 BOLT, 5/8 X 4 GR8 ZY 1
9 11170 PIN - 1/2 X 3 1/2 SWIVEL LOCK 1



4 Material Roller

Roller Assembly, Left - 13921

1

7

5

4

25

6

3

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 13792 ROLLER MOUNT, LEFT 1
2 13801 ROLLER MOUNT 2
3 13923 ROLLER, 2.5 X 30 CONVEYOR 3
4 13782 BOLT, 5/8 X 4 GR8 ZY 2
5 10104 WASHER, 5/8 GR8 ZY 4
6 11122 NUT, 5/8-11 SLTL GR8 ZY 2
7 12481 BOLT, 5/8-11 X 1.25 SQ HD GR8 ZY 1



5Material Roller

Roller Assembly, Right - 13922

1

7

3

4

5
2

5 6

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 13793 ROLLER MOUNT, RIGHT 1
2 13801 ROLLER MOUNT 2
3 13923 ROLLER, 2.5 X 30 CONVEYOR 3
4 13782 BOLT, 5/8 X 4 GR8 ZY 2
5 10104 WASHER, 5/8 GR8 ZY 4
6 11122 NUT, 5/8-11 SLTL GR8 ZY 2
7 12481 BOLT, 5/8-11 X 1.25 SQ HD GR8 ZY 1


